
-- -- 
INTRODUCTORY SUB-TABLE (I)(a) - 

NAME OF THE COMPANY : ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: 531406 CLASS OF SECURITY: EQUITY 

QUARTER ENDED: 31-03-2014 
k 

As a % of total no  o f  shares 
of the Company 

0 

0 

0 

(AS. a % of total no of partly 

Oustanding convertible securities:- 

AS a %.of total no o f  shares 
No. o f  outstanding 

As a 
o f  the Company, assuming 

securities 
securities 

full conversion o f  the 
convertible securities 

- - - 

pa~d-up shares 

0 

0 
0 

No. o f  partly paid-up shares 

Heldby promoterlprornotergroup 

No. o f  warrants 

For ANS Industries Limited 

- 
Heid by prornoterlpromoter group . 
Held by publ~c 

Total-D 

Total-F 

Total paid up capital of the company 
assuming full conversion of warranls 
and convertible securities 

(CO. rn e retary) 

0 
0 

0 

0 

As a % of total no of 
warrants 

0 1 0 
Held by public 

AS a % o f  total no  of shares 
o f  the Company, assuming 
ful l  conversion of warrants 

0 

0 

- 

0 

0 0 

0 



STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31-03-2014 

I 

, ,. , 
NAME OF COMPANY- ANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
SCRIP CODE: 531406 QUARTER ENDED: 31-03-2014 

l ~ o t a l  shareholding as a1 

code . 

1 1 )  Indian 1 

( o f  (A+B) / of (A+B+C) ( 

Category of Shareholder 

I 

AND PROMOTER  GROUP^ I I I 1 I 1 I 

(b) Bod~es Corporate 

(c) lnstltutlons 

(d) Any Other (spec~fy) GROUP HOLDING 

Sub Total (A)(2) 
TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER 

.(At=(A)(l)+(A)(2) 1 - 
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING 

11) Institutions 

Number of  
Shareholders 

(A) SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 

% ,  

(a) Mutual FundsIUTI 1 50000 50000 0.54 0.54 N.A. N.A. 

(b) Financial InstIBanks 1 119000 11 9000 1.286 1.286- N.A. N.A. --- 
(c) Central Government(~) state 0 - 0 0 N.A. N.A. 

II 

0 

0 
0 

0 
14 

2 Non-Institutions I 

Total 
number of 
shares 

111 I IV I v VI 

Number ofiper;;;ge , ~ l l L ~ ~ l r  of='ledI:a orl 
shares in number of shares otherwise encumbered 

dematerialized 
form 

percentage percentage shares percentage 

VII I Vlll I IX 

0 

0 
0 
0 

5140800 

I I I I I I I 

Sub Total I c ) 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 N.A. I N.A. 

0 

0 
0 

0 

4876890 

- 

(a) Bodies Corporate 

(b) Individuals- i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share cap~lal up to Rs 1 lac 

I 

(B)=(Bt(I t+(B)(2) . 
(C).SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED 

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 

For ANS Industries Limited 

0 

0 
0 

0 

55.542 

0 ( 0 1  0 1 0 1  0 1  N.A. I N.A. 

Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) 

.(Co. Secretary) 

12 

866 

973 1 9255600 1 5247490 1 100) 1001 0 1 0 

0 
0 

0 

55.542 

2 Public 

N.A. 

N.A. 

7600 

680500 
- 

0.082 
7.352 

- 

0 1  

0 
0 

0 .  0 
0 

0 

N.A. 

N.A. 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

1300 

92000 

0.082 

7.352 



(I) @ ( i )  STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING O F  SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURTIES) O F  PERSONS BELONGING TO THE 
CATEGORY 'P~BLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% O F  THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES. 3110312014 

(n) (b) statement showing  hold ing o f  Depository Receipts (DRs), where  under ly ing shares held b y  "p romote r lp r~mote r  g roup"  are in excess o f  1% o f t h e  total number  

I !  

(11) (a; Statement showing d e ~ i l s  o f  Deposi tory Receipts (DRs) 

NUMI]EI< 

S b I ~ : ~ E S  
I ICLD 

1 19000 
351000 
459400 
377500 
800000 
7/01 00 

2380000 

For ANS lnduslrics Limitcd 

NAME OF SHAREHOLDER 

CANAIWUANK 
NARl LAKHANI 
DlNESll SHARAD 
MEENAKSHI SHARAD 
SONALI CHAWLA 
IIAJDULARI SHARAD 

.< ~,. . 

(I)@ (ii) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIE~E SECURTIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) 
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIC' AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY 

Sr. 
No. 

o f  shares 

@ 
(Co. Sccrelary) 

SHARES AS A % OF 
TOTAL NUMBEROF 
SIiARES b.e. GRAND 

TOTAL (A)+(B)+(c) 
INDICATED IN 

STATEMENT AT r.::*. 
(I)(a) AoovE) 

1.286 
3.825 
4.963 
4.079 
8.643 
2.918 

25.714 TOTAL 

sr  NO. 

, -  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

, 

of outs land in^ Type of oulstanding DR (AUlls. 
GDRs. SDRs, etc.) 

Sr . 
No. 

Number of shares underlying 
outstanding DRs 

Number of shares 
underlying oulstanding DRs 

DETAILS OF WARRANTS 

Sr. No 

1 

, , 

(1) (d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES 

Shares underlying outstand~ng DRs as a percentage of lolal number of shares 
(i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Slatemenl al para (I)(a) above} 

Name or DR 
Shares underlying oulstand~ng DRs as a percentage of total number of shares 

(i.e.. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in StalemerJ at para ([)(a) above) 

OF 
WARM 

NT3 
HELD 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

NUMIIEI< 
01: 

SI IAI<ES 

1j00000 

UO0000 

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER 
(S) AND THE PERSONS ACTING 
IN CONCERT (PAC) WITH THEM 

SONALICHAWLA - 

Sr No. 

TOT&.( 

1 yp~: d outslariding DR (ADRs, 
GDl<s, SDRs, eC.) 

TOTAL SHARES (INCLUDING UDERLYING 
SHARES ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION 

OF WARRANTS AND CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES AS A U OF DILUTED SHARE 

CAPITAL 

11 9000 
354000 
459400 
377500 
800000 
2701 00 

2380000 

AS A % TOTAL OF 
WARRANTS OF THE SAME CIASS , 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

ETAILS OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES 

TOTAL 

NUMBER OF 
CONVEUTIBLE 

SECURITIES HELD 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

SI~ARES AS A % OF 
TOTAL NUMBER OF 
SHARES 0.e. GRAND 
TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

INDICATED IN 
S IATEMENT AT PARA 

(()(a) ABOVE) 

8.643 

8.643 

NAME OF '.IiE 

0 
n 

% W.R.T. 
0F 

,"F,","F!,"E 
CLASS 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

NUM'ER OF SHARES 

0 
n 

DETAILS OF WARRANTS 

LOCKED-IN SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER OF 
SHARES (i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(c) INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT 

0 
n 

NUMB 

ANTS 

0.- 

0 

TOTAL SHARES (INCLUDING UDERLYING 
SI-IARES ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION 

OF WARRANTS AND CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES AS A % OF DILUTED SHARE 

CAPITAL 

800000 

800000 

AS A % TOTAL NUMBER OF 
WARRANTS OF THE SAME 

CLASS 

0 

0 

ETAlLs OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES 

NUMBER OF 
CONVERTIBLE 

SECURITIES 
HELD 

0 

% W.R.7, 
TOTAL NO OF 
CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES 

OF THE SAME 
CLASS 

0 :  0 

0 




